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NI =A3tfnE 660,000 640,000, 596,500 574,600 552,700  484,500{  418,700| 370,300, 326,500 299,900, 278,000 256,100
N I=E R N A 670,000 650,000 607,900\ 585,500 563,100 493,600 426,500 377,100 332,400, 305,400 283,000 260,700
=HS77 690,000 670,000, 628,200, 606,000, 583,900 513,800  447,400] 396,000 351,700/ 322,400, 300,300 278,100
N~ F 730,000, 710,000, 668,100 646,400 624,700 553,700 488,600 433,200 389,800 356,100, 334,400, 312,800
N g 590,000 570,000 531,700 511,400 491,000 428,900\ 367,900 325,000 284,300 261,700 241,300, 221,000
N 660,000 640,000, 602,300,  580,100] 558,000 489,100 422,700 373,800 329,500, 302,700, 280,600, 258,400
5774 530,000 510,000, 483,500, 466,100, 448,700 394,100 341,900 302,500 267,700 245,700, 228,300, 210,900
SRR R 670,000  650,000{ 607,900, 585,500 563,100 493,600  426,500{ 877,100, 332,400 305,400 283,000, 260, 700
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7IVN 580,000 540,000  503,500{ 484,200, 465,000 406,300, 348,700 308,100 269,600 248,100 228,900, 209,700
RAZXT5 520,0000 510,000  475,200{ 457,100, 439,000 383,700,  329,500{ 291,100,  254,900{ 234,600 216,500 198, 400
Ry =% 630,000 610,000 574,000, 553,000 532,000 466,500 403,400 356,800, 314,800 289,100 268,100 247,100
- 690,000 650,000, 611,200 589,700 568,200 500,200 435,800 385,800 342,800 314,200 292,800 271,300
Y ET 690,000{ 670,000 634,200 613,900 593,500 526,600 465,600 412,900 372,200 339,900 319,500 299,200
A2Pa5R 700,000{ 670,000  633,800| 611,400, 589,000 518,300, 451,200 399,300, 354,600 325,100, 302,700 280, 400
A%ya 630,000 590,000 548,700 527,700 506,700 442,500 379,400 335,200 293,200 269,800 248,800 227,800
B TART YK, 650,000, 620,000, 582,000 558,700 535,400 465,600, 395,800 349,200 302,600 279,400 256,100 232,800,
FANT YR 650,000, 630,000 587,600 564,100 540,600 470,100, 399,600, 352,600 305,600 282,100 258,600 235,100,
TEILNL Dy 700,000 680,000 639,400 616,800 594,200  522,800[ 455,000, 402,700 357,500, 327,800 305,200 282,600
TIRZT 820,000 790,000  741,2000 714,500  687,800| 604,200 524,200 463,800 410,400, 376,600 350,000 323,300
TIVAZT 730,000 710,000 667,700 643,900 620,200 545,400 474,200 419,700 372,200, 341,400 317,600 293,900
FUKS 590,000 570,000 531,100 509,900 488,600 424,900 361,200 318,700 276,200, 254,900 233,700 212,500
1797 690,000 600,000 559,400 537,000\ 514,600 447,500 380,400 335,600 290,900/ 268,500, 246,100 223,800
5y 54 690,000, 670,000 628,200 606,000 583,900 513,800 447,400 396,000 351,700 322,400, 300,300, 278,100
TXNFRY 590,000 570,000 540,000 522,600 505,200 448,000 395,800 351,000 316,200 288,800 271,400, 254,000
*E - 760,000, 640,000 598,900  574,900( 551,000  479,100| 407,200, 359,300  311,400] 287,500, 263,500, 239, 600
Tz b=7 710,000, 680,000 641,800 618,000 594,300 520,700\ 449,500 397,500  350,000{ 321,700, 297,900 274, 200
A-xbry7 720,000,  620,0000 582,000 558,700 535,400 465,600 395,800 349,200  302,600{ 279,400,  256,100{ 232,800
A58 660,000 620,000 576,300 553,200 530,200 461,000 391,900,  345,800{ 299,700, 276,600, 253,600, 230,500
AFTRE 730,0000  710,000( 670,000 647,400 624,800  552,000| 484,200 429,000, 383,800 351,200, 328,600 306, 000
*+702% 610,000 590,000 548,000 526,100 504,200 438,400 372,600, 328,800 285,000, 263,000 241,100, 219,200
Fy Ty 610,000  590,000{ 548,000 526,100 504,200 438,400 372,600,  328,800{ 285,000, 263,000 241,100 219,200
FIVFR 730,000  710,000[ 670,000 647,400 624,800 552,000 484,200, 429,000 383,800, 351,200 328,600 306, 000
INTT 700,000  680,000{ 639,400 616,800\ 594,200 522,800 455,000  402,700{ 357,500 327,800 305,200, 282,600
7uTFT 680,000 650,000,  610,800| 587,300,  563,800| 492,200,  421,700| 372,500, 325,500/ 299,700 276,200 252, 700
Yy ) 620,000 600,000  550,400| 537,000 514,600 447,500 380,400, 335,600 290,900, 268,500 246,100, 223,800
24 2 650,000 630,000, 587,600 564,100, 540,600 470,100, 399,600 352,600, 305,600 282,100 258,600 235,100
Az —F 600,000| 570,000  536,800| 515,300,  493,800| 429,400, 365,000 322,100, 279,100 257,600 236,200 214,700
ARA ¥ 610,000, 590,000 548,000  526,100{ ~ 504,200 438,400, 372,600, 328,800 2850000 263,000, 241,100, 219,200
2ONFT 650,000 630,000 587,600 564,100, 540,600 470,100, 399,600 352,600, 305,600 282,100 258,600 235,100
ZOR=F 680,000, 650,000 610,800  587,300{ 563,800 492,200, 421,700, 372,500 3255000 299,700 276,200 252,700
EINET « EVFRSD 870,000 820,000  771,800| 745,100,  718,400| 633,400,  553,400| 490,100  436,700| 400,000 373,400 346, 700




SOERY Y 680,000 660,000 623,000 603,100, 583,200 517,600 457,900 406,200 366,400, 334,500 314,600 294,700
Fza 660,000 640,000 593,300, 569,500 545,800  474,600{ 403,400 356,000 308,500, 284,800 261,000 237,300
Fue—2 630,000 610,000 565,000 542,400 519,800 452,000 384,200 339,000 293,800 271,200, 248,600 226,000
KAy 690,000 580,000 542,400 520,700 499,000, 433,900 368,800 325,400 282,000 260,300 238,600 217,000
ML A=ZRS Y 730,0000  710,000{ 667,700 643,900 620,200 545,400 474,200 419,700 372,200 341,400 317,600 293,900
Nz — 660,000  640,000{ 593,300 569,500 545,800, 474,600 403,400 356,000 308,500 284,800, 261,000 237,300
NFH 620,000 600,000 550,400 537,000 514,600, 447,500 380,400 335,600  290,900{ 268,500 246,100 223,800
NUHY - 660,000  640,000{ 593,300 569,500 545,800, 474,600 403,400 356,000 308,500 284,800 261,000 237,300
T4v5UER 630,000 610,000 565,000 542,400 519,800 452,000  384,200{ 339,000 293,800 271,200, 248,600 226,000
752 670,000 570,000 531,100 509,900 = 488,600 424,900 361,200 318,700 276,200, 254,900, 233,700 212,500
TINHY T 720,000 700,000 656,400 633,100, 609,800  536,400{ 466,600 412,900 366,300 336,000 312,700 289,400
R N—y 710,000 690,000 645,000 622,200 599,400, 527,300 458,800 406,100 360,400, 330,500 307,700 284,900
RLH— 620,000, 580,000 542,400  520,700| 499,000 433,900 368,800 325,400 282,000 260,300, 238,600 217,000
=5 K 660,000, 630,000 593,800 571,000 548,200 478,600 410,100 362,300 316,600  291,500{ 268,700 245,900
HRZT + ALY 2 TEF 750,000  730,000{ 687,000 663,700 640,400 565,600 495800, 439,200 392,600 359,400 336,100 812,800
AL b AL 630,000 610,000 565,000 542,400, 519,800 452,000 384,200 339,000 293,800 271,200 248,600 226,000
mm_ F=7IB2—TR5ET73 | 160 000 740,000 690,000 663,300 636,600 555,500 475,500 420,000 366,600 337,600 311,000 284,300
e, 620,000 600,000 559,400 537,000, 514,600, 447,500 380,400 335,600 290,900 268,500 246,100 223,800
2L RN 690,000, 670,000, 628,200 606,000 583,900 513,800 447,400 396,000, 351,700 322,400, 300,300, 278,100
5 hET 690,000, 670,000 624,800  601,700|  578,700] 507,100 438,000  387,300| 341,200 313,500, 290,500 267,400
Y r7=7 710,000, 680,000  641,800{ 618,000 594,300 520,700 449,500, 397,500 350,000 321,700 297,900 274,200
YEFrvadqy 650,000, 630,000 587,600  564,100| 540,600 470,100 399,600 852,600 305,600 282,100, 258,600, 235,100
N—2=7F 680,000, 660,000 619,100 596,300| 573,500 502,600 434,100 383,900  338,2000 810,800, 288,000 265,200
NoRVTIY 600,000, 580,000 542,400  520,700| 499,000 433,900, 368,800 325,400  282,000{ 260,300, 238,600, 217,000
oy7 850,000{ 680,000 641,800 618,000, 594,300  520,700| 449,500  397,500{ 350,000 321,700 297,900, 274,200
T FIHZREY Y 790,0000 760,000 723,600 701,000, 678,400, 603,000 5352000 474,900 429,700 392,000 369,400, 346,800
75 7 EREEH 660,000 640,000 602,300 580,100 558,000 489,100 422,700\ 373,800 329,500 302,700 280,600 258,400
ESY 720,0000  690,000{ 656,800 635,600, 614,300 544,700 481,000 426,500 384,000 350,700 329,500 308,300
£R5 T 550,000 510,000  480,800|  462,500| 444,200, 388,200, 333,300 294,500 257,900 237,300, 219,000, 200, 700
152 750,000 730,000 690,700 668,100, 645500 571,800 504,000 446,800  401,600[ 367,000 344,400, 321,800
. 45y 760,000  710,000{ 670,000 647,400, 624,800 552,000, 484,200 429,000  383,800{ 351,200 328,600 306, 000
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Fe—v 640, 000 620, 000 585, 300 563, 800 942, 300 475, 500 411, 100 363, 600 320, 600 294, 500 2173, 100 251, 600
hE = 660, 000 640, 000 602, 300 580, 100 558, 000 489, 100 422, 700 373, 800 329, 500/ 302, 700 280, 600 258, 400
VAZE S 680, 000 660, 000 622, 400 600, 500 578, 600 509, 200 443, 400 392, 500 348, 700 319, 600 297, 700 275, 800
YOITSET 720, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400, 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
w7 610, 000 590, 000 557, 000 536, 700 516, 300 452, 900 391, 900 346, 600 305, 900, 281, 000 260, 600 240, 300
) %] 590, 000 570, 000 531, 700 511, 400 491, 000 428, 900 367, 900 325, 000 284, 300 261, 700 241, 300 221, 000
N—b—=y 660, 000 640, 000 602, 300 580, 100 558, 000 489, 100 422, 700 373, 800 329, 500 302, 700 280, 600 258, 400
Iy 590, 000] 570, 000 531, 700 511, 400 491, 000 428, 900 367, 900 325, 000 284, 300 261, 700 241, 300 221, 000
AV 670, 000 650, 000 613, 500 593, 200 572, wo,o 506, 800 445, 800 395, H.oo 354, 400 324, 100 303, 700 283, 400
T72UVA | TAD2YT 690, 000 6170, 000 634, 200 613, 900 593, 500 526, 600 465, 600 412, 900 372, 200 339, 900 319, 500 299, 200
ToI5 890, 000 860, 000 811, 300 783, 000 754, 800, 665, 000 580, 300 513, 800 451, 300 419, 000 390, 800 362, 500
IHT 680, 000 660, 000 624, 800 604, 000 583, 200 515, 800 453, 400 401, 900 360, 300 329, 500 308, 700 287, 900
IF b 640, 000 560, 000 528, 800 509, 500 490, 300 430, 300 372, 700 329, 700 291, 200 267, 400 248, 200, 229, 000
IFXFET 680, 000 660, 000 619, 100 598, 600 578, 000 511, 300 449, 600 398, 500 357, 300 326, 800 306, 200 285, 700
Y bUT 680, 000 660, 000 619, 100 598, 600 578, 000 511, 300 449, 600 398, 500 357, 300 326, 800 306, 200 285, 700
A=+ 700, 000 680, 000 645, 500 624, 700 603, 900 535, 600 473, 200 419, 700 378, 100 345, 300 324, 500 303, 700
A—-RT 2T 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 331, 600 316, 200 294, 700
bk 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 331, 600 316, 200 294, 700|
AAN— 720, 000, 700, 000 662, 500 641, 000 619, 500 549, 200 484, 800 429, 900 386, 900 353, 400 332, 000 310, 500
HYET 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 3317, 600 316, 200 294, 700
¥=7 750, 000 730, 000 689, 700 668, 500 647, 200 575, 900 512, 200 454, 600 412, 100 375, 700 354, 500 333, 300
FoTEYY 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700|
r=7 680, 000 640, 000 599, 900 578, 900 557, 900 491, 200 428, 100 379, 000 3317, 000 308, 800 2817, 800 266, 800
aI—-rIRY— 670, 000 650, 000 611, 200 589, 700 568, 200 500, 200 435, 800 385, 800 342, 800 314, 200 292, 800 211, 300
J€Dn 640, 000 620, 000 585, 300 563, 800 542, 300 475, 500 411, 100 363, 600 320, 600 294, 500 273,100 251, 600
bs P B2 |5 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 3317, 600 316, 200 294, 700
a v IRFHNE 820, 000 800, 000 7517, 500 783, 500 709, 600 630, 100 558, 200 495, 200 447, 300 408, 300 384, 300 360, 400
YobA YR 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412,100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
#FET 690, 000 670, 000 630, 500 609, 500 588, 500 520, 400 457, 300 405, 300 363, 300 332, 200 311, 200 290, 200
I LA R 680, 000 660, 000 624, 800 604, 000 583, 200 515, 800 463, 400 401, 900 360, 300 329, 500 308, 700, 2817, 900
V7F 680, 000 660, 000 619, 100 598, 600 578, 000 511, 300 449, 600 398, 500 357, 300 326, 800 306, 200, 285, 700




JunTL 830, 000 810, 000| 754, 800 726, 500 698, 300 611, 100 526, 400 465, 300 408, 800 375, 900 347,700 319, 400
R—=F v 720, 000 700, 000 667, 100 646, 800 626, 400 557, 800 496, 800 441, 000 400, 300 364, 900 344, 500 324, 200
ATVF K 510, 000 500, 000 466, 600 449, 900 433, 200 380, 600 330, 400 292, 400 258, 900 2317, 600 220, 900 204, 200
-zl 630, 000 610, 000 574, 000 553, 000 532, 000 466, 500 403, 400 356, 800 314, 800 289, 100 268, 100 247, 100
FE¥=7 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
XA 670, 000 650, 000 611, 200 589, 700 568, 200 500, 200 435, 800 385, 800 342, 800 314, 200 292, 800 271, 300
vy )7 690, 000 670, 000 630, 500 609, 500 588, 500 520, 400 457, 300 405, 300 363, 300 332, 200 311, 200 290, 200
yo¥=T 720, 000 690, 000 656, 800 635, 600] 614, 300 544, 700 481, 000 426, 500 384, 000 350, 700 329, 500 308, 300
Fr K 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412,100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
hk7 7Y A 750, 000 730, 000, 695, 400 673, 900 652, 400 580, 400 516, 000 458, 000 415, 000 378, 400 357, 000 335, 500
FazP7 560, 000 540, 000 503, 500 484, 200 465, 000 406, 300 348, 700 308, 100 269, 600 248, 100 228, 900 209, 700
b= 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 . 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 3317, 600 316, 200 294, 700
FALI2YT 750, 000 730, 000 689, 700 668, 500 647, 200 575, 900 512, 200 454, 600 412, 100 375, 700 354, 500 333, 300
F+3IET 510, 000 500, 000 466, 600 449, 900 433, 200 380, 600 330, 400 292, 400 258, 900 237, 600 220, 900 204, 200
=Jxz—Jb 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412,100 369, 100 331, 600 316, 200 294,700
TNFFT7 7Y 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
ThNY 690, 000 670, 000 630, 500 609, 500 588, 500 520, 400 457, 300 405, 300 363, 300 332, 200 311, 200 290, 200
~NF v 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
Ry 7+ 510, 000 500, 000! 466, 600] - 449, 900 433, 200 380, 600 330, 400 292, 400 258, 900 237,600 220, 900 204, 200
<IN RAN 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
2574 660, 000 640, 000 599, 900 578, 900 557, 900 491, 200 428,100 379, 000 337, 000 308, 800 287, 800 266, 800
<Y 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412,100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
B7 7Y A3NE . 500, 000 470, 000 441, 300 424, 600 407, 900 356, 600 306, 400 2170, 800 237, 300 218, 300 201, 600 184, 900
E-Y e R 640, 000 620, 000|- 585, 300 563, 800 542, 300 479, 500, 411,100; . 363,600{ . 320, 600 294, 500 278,100 251, 600
®T-Y5=7 700, 000 680, 000 641, 800 620, 300 598, 800 529, 400 465, 000 412, 100 369, 100 337, 600 316, 200 294, 700
EFUE-Y 680, 000 660, 000 628, 600 608, 500 .mmm< 300 522, 100 461, 800 409, 500 369, 300 337, 200 317, 100 297, 000)
Qv a 560, 000 540, 000 503, 500 484, 200 465, 000 406, 300 348, 700 308, 100 269, 600 248, 100 228,900 209, 700
VET 620, 000 600, 000 572, 100 554, 200 536, 400 476, 900 423, 300 375,600[ 339,900 310, 100 292, 200 2174, 400
UEa v g 720, 000 700, 000 662, 500 641, 000 619, 500 549, 200 484, 800 429, 900 386, 900 353, 400 332, 000 310, 500
oy 690, 000 670, 000 630, 500 609, 500 588, 500 520, 400 457, 300 405, 300 363, 300 332, 200 311, 200 290, 200
Lk 510, 000 500, 000 466, 600 449, 900 433, 200 380, 600 330, 400 292, 400 258, 900 237, 600 220, 900 204, 200
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7T aNhy 610, 000 598, 600 578, 000 511, 300 449, 600 398, 500 357, 300 326, 800 306, 200 285, 700
FrFHA 580, 000 568, 000 541, 400 482, 100 420, 400 372, 200 331, 000 303, 400 282, 800 262, 300
VAV ¢ 600, 000 568, 000 5417, 400 482, 100 420, 400 372, 200 331, 000 303, 400 282, 800 262, 300
DR DI 530, 000 514, 900 495, 500 434, 800 3176, 500 333, 000 294, 200 270, 100 250, 700 231, 300
A5\ ¥ 550, 000 514, 900 495, 500 434, 800 376, 500 333, 000 294, 200, 270, 100 250, 700 231, 300
< H YL 560, 000 540, 800 521, 400 459, 500 401, 200 355, 200 316, 400 289, 800 2170, 400 251, 000
A5 530, 000 514, 900 495, 500 434, 800 3176, 500 333, 000 294, 200 2170, 100| 250, 700 231, 300
FxAq 440, 000 428, 500 410, 700 357, 100 303, 500 267, 800 232, 100 214, 300 196, 400 178, 600
FM 550, 000 531, 600 509, 500 443, 000 376, 600 332, 300 288, 000 265, 800 243, 700 221, 500
21 570, 000 531, 600 509, 500 443, 000 3176, 600 332, 300 288, 000 265, 800 243, 700 221, 500
I 580, 000 538, 500 5117, 000 451, 500 387, 100 342, 000 299, 000 275, 200 - 253, 800 232, 300
% 550, 000 515, 300 493, 800 429, 400 365, 000 322, 100 2179, 100 257, 600 236, 200 214, 700,
BERB 630, 000 589, 700 568, 200 500, 200 435, 800 385, 800 342, 800 314, 200 292, 800 271, 300
373 590, 000 526, 100 504, 200 438, 400 372, 600 328, 800 285, 000 263, 000 241, 100 219, 200
hSF 590, 000 560, 600 541, 700 479, 700 422, 700 374, 800 336, 800 307, 800 288, 800 mmp 900,
=7 480, 000 471, 600 454, 000 398, 700 345, 800 306, 000 2170, 700 248, 500 230, 800 213, 200
R—F3I 580, 000 5417, 500 526, 700 461, 900 399, 500 353, 400 311, 800 286, 400 265, 600 244, 800
ayFFN) 480, 000 467, 900 449, 400 392, 700 337, 100 297, 900 260, 800 240, 000 221, 400 202, 900|
RFv 460, 000 444, 700 426, 200 3170, 600 315, 000 2178, 000 240, 900 222, 400 203, 800 185, 300
AEFEM Y R=— 480, 000 450, 200 431, 500 3175, 200 318, 900 281, 400 243, 900 225, 100 206, 400 187, 600
IN—Z 460, 000 450, 200 431, 500 3175, 200 318, 900 281, 400 243, 900 225, 100 206, 400 187, 600
Ty AR 480, 000 450, 200 431, 500 3175, 200 318, 900 281, 400 243, 900 225, 1004 206, 400 1817, 600
b.9.%: 9,2 480, 000 450, 200 431, 500 3175, 200 318, 900 281, 400 243, 900 225,100 206, 400 187, 600
-5 K 480, 000 466, 400 447, 000 388, 700 330, 400 291, 500 252, 700 233, 200 213, 800 194, 400
i R—PELVRE— 620, 000 608, 500 588, 300 522, 100 461, 800, 409, 500 369, 300 331, 200 317, 100 297, 000
ek ThS% 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 2171, 200 248, 600 226, 000
FohALY 640, 000 623, 800 597, 800 519, 800 441, 800 389, 900 331, 900 311, 900 285, 900 259, 900
HUoYFRVT 4 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000
Y753 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000,
T MV 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000
vha 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000




FhoA b . 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 2171, 200 248, 600 226, 000
T N— . 560, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 211, 200 248, 600 226, 000
—a—FY X ~ 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 2171, 200 248, 600 226, 000
Za—3-7 690, 000 596, 600 571, 800 497, 200 422, 600 372, 900 323, 200 298, 300 2173, 500 248, 600
Ny =% 620, 000 596, 600 571, 800 497, 200 422, 600 372, 900 323, 200 298, 300 273, 500 248, 600
Ea—Xbv 580, 000 542, 400 519,800 - 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000
R-+5F 560, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 2171, 200 248, 600 226, 000
KRR+ 640, 000 596, 600 571, 800 497, 200 422, 600 372, 900 323, 200, 298, 300 2173, 500 248, 600
R 640, 000 596, 600 571, 800 497, 200 422, 600 372, 900 323, 200 298, 300 2173, 500 248, 600
S 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000
=R 2V -5 8 580, 000 542, 400 519, 800 452, 000| 384, 200 339, 000 293, 800 271, 200 248, 600 226, 000
T RFe by 530, 000 515, 300 493, 800 429, 400 365, 000| 322, 100 279, 100 257, 600 236, 200 214,700
frb 550, 000 515, 300 493, 800 429, 400 365, 000 322, 100] 279, 100 251, 600 236, 200 214, 700
Ny =i~ 550, 000 515, 300 493, 800 429, 400 365, 000 322, 100 279, 100 251, 600 236, 200 214, 700
EVMUA-L 530, 000 515, 300 493, 800 429, 400 365, 000 322, 100 279, 100 257, 600 236, 200 214, 700
22225 S JYFR 480, 000 461, 000 441, 800 384, 200 326, 600 288, 200 249, 700 230, 500 211, 300 192, 100
VP2V . 520, 000 484, 200 465, 000 406, 300 348, 700 308, 100 269, 600 248, 100 228, 900 209, 700
2% 520, 000 509, 500 490, 300 430, 300 372, 700 329, 700 291, 200 267, 400 248, 200 229, 000
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